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Secluded hillside home on 25 rugged wooded acres. Two decks to enjoy the clean

fresh air, the views of rolling hills, or walk the trails through tall maple forest. Two

fireplaces, oak floors, lovely bay windows overlook pretty ravine. New price ~ Owner
* has purchased and packed - waiting your instructions on day to move.

OPEN HOUSE on WEEKENDS

gth Line, 2 miles south of Erin Village

Call Cecil Chambers,
Associate Broker at 519-833-9393
or Toronto Line 416-453-3811 -

%8 McENERY AGENCIES LIMITED L

The Watson family of Acton celebrated mother Renee’s (middle seated) 70th birthday last Saturday at
Branch 197 of the Royal Canadian Legion in Acton. Also in the picture with Renee is her son, John (front
centre), daughter, Jane Robertson (left), daughter, Mary , husband, Tom (seated) and son, Bob . Absent
from photo was another son, David . photo by Simon Wilso/HHTW.
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4 SMITH DRIVE IN FERNBROOK
It's a beauty, on large fenced lot with deck and fresh
modern decorating, CAC, master with 4 pc. ensuite,
main floor family, bleached oak kitchen and more.
Asking $182,500. RM127-93

OVERLY IMPROVED UNDER PRICED

This beauty is totally upgraded, new broadloom,
new oak kitchen, new windows, new high efficiency
gas furnace, central air and more, more, more.
$189,800. VALUE! VALUE! VALUE! RM027-93

Dayfoot $159,900.

WOULDN'T YOUR HOME
LOOK GREAT IN THIS AD?

IMMACULATE
3 bedroom brick bungalow on pretty lot, and lovely quiet
street, walk to all schools and pool. NEW bathroom. Check
out the quality new windows, new prof. fin. basement, CVAC,
fridge & stove. Great for first time buyers - a 10+. RM-NEW

GEORGETOWN -BRICK BUNGALOW
3 bedrooms, new oak kitchen, new bath, most new
windows. Basement with kitchen, bath and 2 bed-
rooms and more...Call for personal showing. Listed
at $162,900. RM121-93

ABSOLUTELY TRULY ELEGANT $334,900
3000 sq. ft. English Tudor home. Loaded with curb appeal and style. A 10+++.

Quality Kuebler built 4 br. plus spacious jacuzzi ensuite. Upgrades galore, oak kit.,

bi. dishwasher, mf family ceramics, decorated beautifully, formal dr and more.
Surrounded by beautiful landscaping on one acre.

RM102-93

NEW HOUSE - NO MUD!
A TRUE WONDER. Over 3,000 sq. ft. of gra-
cious living space, over $30,000 in upgrades and
not overpriced. Call for a feature sheet and take
adrive by. Listed at only $269,900.

5 GOWER COURT
AFFORDABLE $139,900
Large pie shaped lot on quiet court, walk to mall,
sep. basement entrance, new windows, new fur-

nace, new roof, call for a personal showing.
Affordable, RM341-92

GEORGETOWN BUILDING LOT
Ravine property with services on street, level
land, 276 feet deep and 98 feet frontage. Asking
$99,500. An Exclusive Listing. Call me personally

on this one. RM-NEW

$115,900
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